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Excellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Weidmuller
0522660134

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Cadmium

Can be labelled with thermal transfer printers
Can be printed with plotter

Can be written with dot-matrix printer
Can be written with laser printer
Colour of printing

Function

Halogen

Length

Material

Material colour

Material colour according to resistance code
Max. temperature, continuous

Min. temperature, continuous
Orientation of print

Pin can be written (STI)

Pitch

PrintJet

Printed characters

Printing method

Silicone

Speed marking laser

Type of printing

UL 94 flammability class

Width

0522660134
DEK 5 GW 134
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Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide,

white
4008190098940
500 pc(s).

no

No

No

No

No

black
Connector markers
no

5mm
Polyamide
white

9

100 °C
-40 °C
horizontal
No

5mm

No
Numbers
MC Laser
no

No
Standard
V2

5mm

Weidmi
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ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1
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Similar products

0522660101
0522660102
0522660103
0522660104
0522660105
0522660106
0522660107
0522660108
0522660109
0522660110
0522660111

0522660112
0522660113
0522660114
0522660115
0522660116
0522660117
0522660118
0522660119
0522660120
0522660121
0522660122
0522660123
0522660124
0522660125
0522660126
0522660127
0522660128
0522660129
0522660130
0522660131
0522660132
0522660133
0522660135
0522660136
0522660137
0522660138
0522660139
0522660140
0522660141

DEK 5 GW 101
DEK 5 GW 102
DEK 5 GW 103
DEK 5 GW 104
DEK 5 GW 105
DEK 5 GW 106
DEK 5 GW 107
DEK 5 GW 108
DEK 5 GW 109
DEK 5 GW 110
DEK 5 GW 111
DEK 5 GW 112
DEK 5 GW 113
DEK 5 GW 114
DEK 5 GW 115
DEK 5 GW 116
DEK 5 GW 117
DEK 5 GW 118
DEK 5 GW 119
DEK 5 GW 120
DEK 5 GW 121
DEK 5 GW 122
DEK 5 GW 123
DEK 5 GW 124
DEK 5 GW 125
DEK 5 GW 126
DEK 5 GW 127
DEK 5 GW 128
DEK 5 GW 129
DEK 5 GW 130
DEK 5 GW 131
DEK 5 GW 132
DEK 5 GW 133
DEK 5 GW 135
DEK 5 GW 136
DEK 5 GW 137
DEK 5 GW 138
DEK 5 GW 139
DEK 5 GW 140
DEK 5 GW 141

EC000761
EC000761
24-19-02-19
27-14-11-37
27-14-11-37
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5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
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0522660142
0522660143
0522660144
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0522660148
0522660149
0522660150
0522660151
0522660152
0522660153
0522660154
0522660155
0522660156
0522660157
0522660158
0522660159
0522660160
0522660161
0522660162
0522660163
0522660164
0522660165
0522660166
0522660167
0522660168
0522660169
0522660170
0522660171
0522660172
0522660173
0522660174
0522660175
0522660176
0522660177
0522660178
0522660179
0522660180
0522660181
0522660182
0522660183
0522660184
0522660185
0522660186
0522660187
0522660188
0522660189
0522660190
0522660191
0522660192
0522660193

Distributor of Weidmtller: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0522660134 - DEKAFIX GW 5 MARKED 134 50/CD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com

DEK 5 GW 142
DEK 5 GW 143
DEK 5 GW 144
DEK 5 GW 145
DEK 5 GW 146
DEK 5 GW 147
DEK 5 GW 148
DEK 5 GW 149
DEK 5 GW 150
DEK 5 GW 151
DEK 5 GW 152
DEK 5 GW 153
DEK 5 GW 154
DEK 5 GW 155
DEK 5 GW 156
DEK 5 GW 157
DEK 5 GW 158
DEK 5 GW 159
DEK 5 GW 160
DEK 5 GW 161
DEK 5 GW 162
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5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
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0522660194 DEK 5 GW 194 Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
0522660195 DEK 5 GW 195 Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
0522660196 DEK 5 GW 196 Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
0522660197 DEK 5 GW 197 Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
0522660198 DEK 5 GW 198 Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
0522660199 DEK 5 GW 199 Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
0522660200 DEK 5 GW 200 Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
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